
Dimensions

Specifications

Features Code Compliance

Saxton™
Roman Tub Trim

LG6-4GLC Finish(C) q
LG6-4GLK Finish(K) q
LG6-4GLY Finish(Y) q

• Trim Only, Valve Not Included

• 1.8 GPM Flow Rate (Handheld)
• Requires 0X6-440R Rough-In Valve 

(Sold Seperately)
• All Metal Construction
• Fixed Hubs
• Mounting Hardware Included
• Pforever Warranty®

Pfister products are designed and 
manufactured in compliance with the 
following standards and codes:
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• IAPMO Certified
• CSA B125 Certified
• ASME A112.18.1
• Cal Green Compliant
• CEC Compliant
• ADA Compliant-ANSI A117.1 (Lever handles only)
• ASME A112.18.3 (Backflow Prevention)

3
[76.2]

2
[50.5]

3-21/32
[92.6]2-3/4

[69.8]

5-1/16
[128.7]

7-31/32
[202.8]

7-7/8
[200.4]

3
[76.2]

8-27/32
[224.7]

2 [50.5]

6-7/8
[174.3]

3.18
[80.8]

60
[1524]

8-27/32
[224.7]

2 [50.5]

6-7/8
[174.3]

3.18
[80.8]

60
[1524]3

[76.2]
2
[50.5]

3-21/32
[92.6]2-3/4

[69.8]

5-1/16
[128.7]

7-31/32
[202.8]

7-7/8
[200.4]

3
[76.2]


